STAINES
BOWLING CLUB

VTAINES BowiNG U

1919-CENTENARY-2019

ANELIL IS 2019 MEMBERSHIP
STAINES PARK
& FIXTURE CARD

BURGES WAY
KNOWLE GREEN
AFFILIATED TO
STAINES TW18 1AJ BOWLS ENGLAND. M.C.B.A.

MCWBA,  TVEA
SOUTH MIDDLESEX LEAGUE

www.staineshbowlingclub.co.uk




YOUR COMMITTEE

President Deputy President
Mr. |. Hay Mrs. D. Stanners
01784 457721 01784 453938
Hon. S5ecretary Hon. Treasurer
Mr. D. Clark Mrs. |. Marshall
01784 457975 01784 456406

Club Captain Match Secretary

Mr. E. Moore Ms. G. Brazier
01784 838844 01784 241515
Vice Captain Men Vice Captain Ladies
Mr. R. Lintott Mrs. R. Moore
01784 558890 01784 8868844
Bar Manager Catering Officer
Mr. |. Hay Mrs. C. Hay
01784 457721 01784 457721
Competition Secretary Welfare Officer
Mr. G. Hinton Mrs. D. Stanners
01784 451568 01784 453938

Sub Committee Members
Mrs. |. Cosstick, Mr. R. Cosstick, Mr. D. Keogh, Mrs. 5. Palmer

Auditors
Mrs. |. Cosstick, Ms. W. Ridley

Life Members
P:B. Hughes, 5. Palmer, T. Stevens, C. Lintott, ]. Geisha

Club Instructors
Mr. E. Moore, EBCS level 1- Coach Bowls level 2
Mr. M. Davies Coach Bowls level 1



Club Matches, Club Finals DRESS CODE
As defined in fixtures book, either G or W
Ladies Dress

White = Club Shirt, White bowling trousers, White bowling skirt, White bowling shorts, or
White bowling cut-offs, Bowling shoes.

Grey = Club Shirt, Grey bowling trousers, Grey bowling skirt, Grey bowling shorts, or
Grey bowling cut-offs, Bowling shoes.

Men's Dress

Whites = Club shirt, White bowling trousers, White bowling shorts, Bowling shoes

Grey = Club shirt, Grey bowling trousers, Grey bowling shorts, Bowling shoes

Club roll-up, club competitions (not finals) Club finals = Whites

Clothing must be a tailored garment in a style and grey colour similar to the approved bowling grey.
Jeans, casual, hipsters, leg pockets, slacks, or any other type of clothing/dress is not allowed.

Shorts and cropped garments to be from an approved supplier, shorts to be no higher than just above
the knee. Bowling shoes.

Tops/shirts

White or predominantly white. Part coloured tops may be worn if supplied from a recognised bowls
supplier.

Fleece, Waterproofs etc. to be white/cream with no logos or names, other than bowls suppliers.
Casualroll-up = Members may wear smart casual clothing, bowling shoes.

Ext Ic titi
As W or G above, or as denoted in competition rules.
M--Men L-- Ladies Mx-- Mixed
G--Greys W--Whites C -- Casual T-- Triples R--Rinks
SML-- South Middlesex League TVL-- Thames Valley League
1
2019
Day Date Time Club Venue Dress M Mx L Result
APRIL
Sat 13 7:00pm Social evening H C
Mon 15 10:00 Working Party H
Tue 23 2:00 Opening Roll-up/Drive H G 6R
Sat 27 2:30 Ottershaw A W " o
Sun 28 2:30  Qatlands Park H W aT
MAY

Sat 4 2:30 Bishop Duppas Shield 1% Leg A W BRT g
Sun 5 2:30  Knaphill H W 5T. s
Mon 6 2:00 Bill Goodsell Drive H G bR - e
Tue 7 2:30 Windsor Great Park H G B e
Sat 11 2:30 Heathervale H W 4T s
Sun 12 2:30 Windsor & Eton H W aR:! 0 s
Tue 14 6:00 West Ealing (TVL) H/A G PHEE. 0 e
Wed 15 6:15 Windsor Great Park H G BT e
Thu 16 2:00 Iver Heath H G 4T
Sat 18 10:00—1:00 OPEN DAY H G
Sat 18 2:30 Walton A W AR e
Sun 19 2:00—5:00 OPEN DAY H & @@ 020200 el
Tue 21 1.30 Friends of English Bowling H W 6R NB Changes

Please note the changes to the above fixture — start time to 1.30 and name correction

2



Day
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed
Thu

Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Sat

Day
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun

Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tue

Date
22

23

25
26
27
29
30
JUNE

00 h B pd

11
12
13
15
16
18
22

Date
23

Time
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
11:00
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:00
6:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

Time
2:30
6:00
2:30
2:30
2:00
2:00

2:00
2:30
6:00
2:30
2:30
2:00
6:00
6:00
2:30
6:00
6:00

Club
Osterley (SML)
Bishop Duppas
Byfleet

Bishop Duppas Shield 2nd leg

Denman Triples
Woodlands (SML)
Royal Household

Sunningdale cup 17 leg
Horsell

Sunningdale

Ashford

Cambridge Park
Stanwell (SML)
Fordbridge Park (SML)
Ladies captain’s day
London Civil Service
Windsor & Eton
Osterley (SML)
Hounslow Cons (SML)
N.P.L.

West Ealing

Club
Richings Park
Isleworth (SML)
Sunbury Sports (SML)
Hampton

Middx Ladies Presidents day

Tom McCarthy trophy

Sunningdale
Bishop Duppas (SML)

Mixed Triples 1% round
Sunningdale Cup 2nd leg

Isleworth (SML)
Chertsey
Masionans (TVL)

Men’s triples 1" round

Byfleet
Middx Bannerette
Mid Surrey (TVL)

Venue

=

P I T I >»>

I r>rr>rPrPIITP>PI>PI>IDr>

2019

Venue

x> T

/A

ITETIT IITPFIIPrPI

H/A

=
m
@

TEOESEOSTEEQOQNEEE SQO0ESTOO

Dress

OSSO0 OSSO000

M

4R

M

4R

2T+2T
3T

2T+2T

Mx L
aT
3T
4R
6R
6T
aT
3T
2R
5R
3T
a7
1T
aT
)
5T
3R
3T
)
aT
47
5T
Mx L
5T
1T
aT
3T
&R
6T
aT
AT +2T
3T
2R
1T
aT
4R
4R

Result

Result



Day
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
sun
Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat

Day
Sun
Sun
Tue
Wed
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon

Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed

Date Time
17 1:30
18 6:00
20 2:30
21 2:30
23 2:00
24 2:30
25 2:30
27 2:00
28 10:00
30 6:00
31 2:00
AUGUST
1 2:30
2 6:00
3 2:30
4 2:30
6 2:30
7 6:00
9 6:00
10 2:30
Date  Time
11
11 2:30
13 2:30
14 2:30
18 2:30
20 5:30
21 6:15
22 2:30
24 10:00
25 10:00
26 2:00
SEPTEMBER
1 2:30
3 2:30
5 2:00
7 2:30
8 2:30
10 2:30
11 2:30

Club
Bowls England
Bishop Duppas (TVL)
Sunbury Sports (SML)
Egham
Rosedale
Cambridge Park
Woodlands (SML)
Middx Ladies Benevolent
Spelthorne Trophy
Hounslow Cons (SML)
Middlesex v Somerset

Bishop Duppas (SML)
Mixed Triples 2" round
Walton

Royal Household
Bishop Duppas
Hounslow Cons (TVL)
Men'’s Triples 2™ round
Ottershaw

Club

Venue

H/A

I ITITI>»I>»IP

ETE E-TLTE

H/A

E

2019

Venue

Deadline for club competitions

Presidents day
Chertsey

Chelsea Pensioners
Ashford

Stanwell (SML)
Windsor Great Park
Qatlands Park

Club Finals

Club Finals

Club Drive

Fordbridge Park (SML)
Hampton

Iver Heath

Knaphill

Horsell

N.P.L.

Windlesham

I T IT>» > > > T » T

> T >»>»>»IIT

Dress

EOETEO0OOEZOZ

SO000SES0O0

Dress

2T+2T

6R

2T+2T
3T

M

Result
6R

aT
5T
aT
aT
at

6R
aT

aT

Mx L Result

All trophies to be returned (clean)

pss000s=0s

OOss=s00=

[=)]
-

6R
3T

6R

aT

aT

47
6R
6R
6R

00

4T
aT
5R
aT
5T



Day Date Time
Thu 12 2:30
Sat 14 2:30
Thu 19 2:30
Sat 21 2:30
Wed 25 2:30
Sun 29 2:00
OCTOBER
Sat 19 6:00
Mon 21 10:00
NOVEMBER
Sat 23 10:00

2019/2020— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON

Sun 27 Oct 2:00
Sat 16 Nov 2:00
Sun 1 Dec 2:00

2020

Sun 12 Jan 2:15

Sun 29 Mar 2:00

Club
Teddington
Wrayshury
Heathervale
Chertsey
Cippenham
End of Season drive

OTHER EVENTS

Venue Dress M

Trophy Presentation Dinner

Waorking party
Club A.G.M.
Wey Valley
Hounslow

Cambridge Park

Egham
Hounslow

A G
H G
A G
H W
H G
H C
A W
A W
A W
A W
A W
7
2019

Mx
aT
1T
a7
&R
aT
&R

6R
4R

6R
4R

Result

NOTES

Members are reminded:
To be eligible to enter the in-house club single's competitions members must be available for

Club nights - Mondays - 6pm (register to play by 5:45pm)
Monday night league - 6:15pm
Roll-ups - Tuesday and Friday - Zpm (register to play by 1:45pm)

8 club matches, of which at least 4 must be away.

Login: shc@staines.com

Appeals may be lodged, but the decision of the Competitions Secretary and Committee is final.
Web site : http://www.staineshowlingclub.co.uk/




