STAINES BOWLING CLUB



1919-CENTENARY-2019

GREEN AT:

STAINES PARK

BURGES WAY

KNOWLE GREEN

STAINES TW18 1AJ

2019 MEMBERSHIP

& FIXTURE CARD

AFFILIATED TO

BOWLS ENGLAND. M.C.B.A.

M.C.W.B.A., T.V.B.A.

SOUTH MIDDLESEX LEAGUE

www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk

YOUR COMMITTEE

President

Mr. J. Hay

01784 457721

Hon. Secretary

Mr. D. Clark 01784 457975

Club Captain

Mr. E. Moore 01784 888844

Vice Captain Men

Mr. R. Lintott 01784 558890

Bar Manager

Mr. J. Hay 01784 457721

Competition Secretary

Mr. G. Hinton 01784 451568 **Deputy President**

Mrs. D. Stanners 01784 453938

Hon. Treasurer

Mrs. J. Marshall 01784 456406

Match Secretary

Ms. G. Brazier 01784 241515

Vice Captain Ladies

Mrs. R. Moore 01784 888844

Catering Officer

Mrs. C. Hay 01784 457721

Welfare Officer

Mrs. D. Stanners 01784 453938

Sub Committee Members

Mrs. J. Cosstick, Mr. R. Cosstick, Mr. D. Keogh, Mrs. S. Palmer

Auditors

Mrs. J. Cosstick, Ms. W. Ridley

Life Members

P.B. Hughes, S. Palmer, T. Stevens, C. Lintott, J. Geisha

Club Instructors

Mr. E. Moore, EBCS level 1 - Coach Bowls level 2
Mr. M. Davies Coach Bowls level 1

Club Matches, Club Finals DRESS CODE

As defined in fixtures book, either G or W

Ladies Dress

White = Club Shirt, White bowling trousers, White bowling skirt, White bowling shorts, or White bowling cut-offs, Bowling shoes.

Grey = Club Shirt, Grey bowling trousers, Grey bowling skirt, Grey bowling shorts, or Grey bowling cut-offs, Bowling shoes.

Men's Dress

Whites = Club shirt, White bowling trousers, White bowling shorts, Bowling shoes

Grey = Club shirt, Grey bowling trousers, Grey bowling shorts, Bowling shoes

Club roll-up, club competitions (not finals) Club finals = Whites

Clothing must be a tailored garment in a style and grey colour similar to the approved bowling grey. Jeans, casual, hipsters, leg pockets, slacks, or any other type of clothing/dress is not allowed.

Shorts and cropped garments to be from an approved supplier, shorts to be no higher than just above the knee. Bowling shoes.

Tops/shirts

White or predominantly white. Part coloured tops may be worn if supplied from a recognised bowls supplier.

Fleece, Waterproofs etc. to be white/cream with no logos or names, other than bowls suppliers.

<u>Casual roll-up</u> = Members may wear smart casual clothing, bowling shoes.

External Competitions

As W or G above, or as denoted in competition rules.

M--Men L-- Ladies Mx-- Mixed
G--Greys W--Whites C -- Casual T-- Triples R--Rinks
SML-- South Middlesex League TVL-- Thames Valley League

1

2019

Day	Date APRIL	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Sat	13	7:00pn	n Social evening	Н	C				
Mon	15	10:00	Working Party	Н					
Tue	23	2:00	Opening Roll-up/Drive	H	G		6R		
Sat	27	2:30	Ottershaw	A	W		4T		
Sun	28	2:30	Oatlands Park	Н	W		4T		
	MAY								
Sat	4	2:30	Bishop Duppas Shield 1st Leg	A	W		6R		
Sun	5	2:30	Knaphill	Н	W		5T		
Mon	6	2:00	Bill Goodsell Drive	H	G		6R		
Tue	7	2:30	Windsor Great Park	Н	G			3T	
Sat	11	2:30	Heathervale	H	W		4T		
Sun	12	2:30	Windsor & Eton	H	W		6R		
Tue	14	6:00	West Ealing (TVL)	H/A	G	2T/2T			
Wed	15	6:15	Windsor Great Park	Н	G	6T			
Thu	16	2:00	Iver Heath	Н	G		4T		
Sat	18	10:00-	-1:00 OPEN DAY	H	G				
Sat	18	2:30	Walton	A	W		4R		
Sun	19	2:00-	5:00 OPEN DAY	Н	G				
Tue	21	1.30	Friends of English Bowling	Н	W		6R	NB C	hanges

Please note the changes to the above fixture – start time to 1.30 and name correction

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Wed	22	2:30	Osterley (SML)	Н	G		4T		
Thu	23	2:30	Bishop Duppas	A	G			3T	
Sat	25	2:30	Byfleet	A	W		4R		
Sun	26	2:30	Bishop Duppas Shield 2nd leg	з Н	W		6R		
Mon	27	11:00	Denman Triples	Н	G		6 T		
Wed	29	2:30	Woodlands (SML)	Н	G		4 T		
Thu	30	2:30	Royal Household	A	W			3T	
	JUNE								
Sat	1	2:30	Sunningdale cup 1 st leg	A	W	4R		2R	
Sun	2	2:30	Horsell	Н	W		5R		
Tue	4	2:00	Sunningdale	A	W			3T	
Wed	5	6:00	Ashford	Н	G		4T		
Thu	6	2:30	Cambridge Park	A	G		4T		
Sat	8	2:30	Stanwell (SML)	Н	W		4 T		
Sun	9	2:30	Fordbridge Park (SML)	A	W		4T		
Tue	11	2:30	Ladies captain's day	Н	W			5T	
Wed	12	2:30	London Civil Service	Н	G		3R		
Thu	13	2:00	Windsor & Eton	A	W			3T	
Sat	15	2:30	Osterley (SML)	A	W		4 T		
Sun	16	2:30	Hounslow Cons (SML)	A	W		4 T		
Tue	18	2:30	N.P.L.	A	G		4 T		
Sat	22	2:30	West Ealing	Н	W		5T		
			3						

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Sun	23	2:30	Richings Park	A	W		5T		
Tue	25	6:00	Isleworth (SML)	H	G		4T		
Wed	26	2:30	Sunbury Sports (SML)	H	G		4T		
Thu	27	2:30	Hampton	A	G			3T	
Sat	29	2:00	Middx Ladies Presidents day	Н	W			6R	
Sun	30	2:00	Tom McCarthy trophy	H	C		6T		
	JULY								
Tue	2	2:00	Sunningdale	Н	G			3T	
Wed	3	2:30	Bishop Duppas (SML)	A	G		4T +2	Т	
Fri	5	6:00	Mixed Triples 1 st round	Н	G		3T		
Sat	6	2:30	Sunningdale Cup 2nd leg	Н	W	4R		2R	
Sun	7	2:30	Isleworth (SML)	A	W		4T		
Tue	9	2:00	Chertsey	Н	G			3T	
Thu	11	6:00	Masionans (TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			
Fri	12	6:00	Men's triples 1 st round	Н	G	3T			
Sun	14	2:30	Byfleet	Н	W		4R		
Mon	15	6:00	Middx Bannerette	Н	W		4R		
Tue	16	6:00	Mid Surrey (TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Wed	17	1:30	Bowls England	H	W		6R		
Thu	18	6:00	Bishop Duppas (TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			
Sat	20	2:30	Sunbury Sports (SML)	A	W		4T		
Sun	21	2:30	Egham	Н	W		5T		
Tue	23	2:00	Rosedale	A	G		4T		
Wed	24	2:30	Cambridge Park	Н	G		4T		
Thu	25	2:30	Woodlands (SML)	A	G		4T		
Sat	27	2:00	Middx Ladies Benevolent	H	W			6R	
Sun	28	10:00	Spelthorne Trophy	Н	W		6R		
Tue	30	6:00	Hounslow Cons (SML)	Н	G		4T		
Wed	31	2:00	Middlesex v Somerset	Н	W	6R			
	AUGU:	ST							
Thu	1	2:30	Bishop Duppas (SML)	Н	G		4T+2T		
Fri	2	6:00	Mixed Triples 2 nd round	Н	G		3T		
Sat	3	2:30	Walton	H	W		4R		
Sun	4	2:30	Royal Household	Н	W		6R		
Tue	6	2:30	Bishop Duppas	Н	G			3T	
Wed	7	6:00	Hounslow Cons (TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			
Fri	9	6:00	Men's Triples 2 nd round	Н	G	3T			
Sat	10	2:30	Ottershaw	Н	W		4T		

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result	
Sun	11		Deadline for club competi	itions	All trophies to be returned (clean)					
Sun	11	2:30	Presidents day	Н	W		6R			
Tue	13	2:30	Chertsey	A	G			3T		
Wed	14	2:30	Chelsea Pensioners	Н	W		6R			
Sun	18	2:30	Ashford	A	W		4T			
Tue	20	5:30	Stanwell (SML)	A	G		4T			
Wed	21	6:15	Windsor Great Park	A	G	6T				
Thu	22	2:30	Oatlands Park	Α	G		4T			
Sat	24	10:00	Club Finals	Н	W		6R			
Sun	25	10:00	Club Finals	Н	W		6R			
Mon	26	2:00	Club Drive	Н	G		6R			
	SEPTE	MBER								
Sun	1	2:30	Fordbridge Park (SML)	Н	W		4T			
Tue	3	2:30	Hampton	Н	G			3T		
Thu	5	2:00	Iver Heath	A	G		4T			
Sat	7	2:30	Knaphill	Α	W		4T			
Sun	8	2:30	Horsell	Α	W		5R			
Tue	10	2:30	N.P.L.	Н	G		4T			
Wed	11	2:30	Windlesham	A	G		5T			

Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
12	2:30	Teddington	A	G		4T		
14	2:30	Wraysbury	H	G		4T		
19	2:30	Heathervale	A	G		4T		
21	2:30	Chertsey	Н	W		6R		
25	2:30	Cippenham	H	G		4T		
29	2:00	End of Season drive	Н	C		6R		
		OTHER EVENTS						
ОСТО	BER							
19	6:00	Trophy Presentation Dinner						
21	10:00	Working party						
NOVE	MBER							
23	10:00	Club A.G.M.						
2019/	2020— I	NDOOR BOWLS SEASON						
27 Oct	2:00	Wey Valley	A	W		6R		
16 Nov	v 2:00	Hounslow	A	W		4R		
1 Dec	2:00	Cambridge Park	A	W		4R		
2020								
12 Jar	2:15	Egham	A	W		6R		
29 Ma	ar 2:00	Hounslow	A	W		4R		
	12 14 19 21 25 29 OCTOI 19 21 NOVE 23 2019/2 27 Oct 16 Nov 1 Dec 2020 12 Jar	12 2:30 14 2:30 19 2:30 21 2:30 25 2:30 29 2:00 OCTOBER 19 6:00 21 10:00 NOVEMBER 23 10:00 2019/2020—1 27 Oct 2:00 16 Nov 2:00 1 Dec 2:00	12 2:30 Teddington 14 2:30 Wraysbury 19 2:30 Heathervale 21 2:30 Chertsey 25 2:30 Cippenham 29 2:00 End of Season drive OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow 1 Dec 2:00 Cambridge Park 2020 12 Jan 2:15 Egham	12 2:30 Teddington A 14 2:30 Wraysbury H 19 2:30 Heathervale A 21 2:30 Chertsey H 25 2:30 Cippenham H 29 2:00 End of Season drive H OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley A 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A 1 Dec 2:00 Cambridge Park A 2020 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A	12 2:30 Teddington A G 14 2:30 Wraysbury H G 19 2:30 Heathervale A G 21 2:30 Chertsey H W 25 2:30 Cippenham H G 29 2:00 End of Season drive H C OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020—INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley A W 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A W 1 Dec 2:00 Cambridge Park A W 2020 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A W 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A W	12 2:30 Teddington A G 14 2:30 Wraysbury H G 19 2:30 Heathervale A G 21 2:30 Chertsey H W 25 2:30 Cippenham H G 29 2:00 End of Season drive H C OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020—INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley A W 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A W 1 Dec 2:00 Cambridge Park A W 2020 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A W 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A W	12 2:30 Teddington A G 4T 14 2:30 Wraysbury H G 4T 19 2:30 Heathervale A G 4T 21 2:30 Chertsey H W 6R 25 2:30 Cippenham H G 4T 29 2:00 End of Season drive H C 6R OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley A W GR 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A W 4R 2020 Cambridge Park A W 4R 2020 Lagrange Park A W 6R	12 2:30 Teddington A G 4T 14 2:30 Wraysbury H G 4T 19 2:30 Heathervale A G 4T 21 2:30 Chertsey H W 6R 25 2:30 Cippenham H G 4T 29 2:00 End of Season drive H C 6R OTHER EVENTS OCTOBER 19 6:00 Trophy Presentation Dinner 21 10:00 Working party NOVEMBER 23 10:00 Club A.G.M. 2019/2020— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON 27 Oct 2:00 Wey Valley A W 4R 16 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A W 4R 1 Dec 2:00 Cambridge Park A W 4R 2020 12 Jan 2:15 Egham A W 6R

7 2019

NOTES

Club nights - Mondays - 6pm (register to play by 5:45pm)

Monday night league - 6:15pm

Roll-ups – Tuesday and Friday – 2pm (register to play by 1:45pm)

Members are reminded:

To be eligible to enter the in-house club single's competitions members must be available for 8 club matches, of which at least 4 must be away.

Appeals may be lodged, but the decision of the Competitions Secretary and Committee is final.

Web site: http://www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk/

Login: sbc@staines.com